Displacement Sensors
Quick Block is a universal measuring element, equipped with high precision linear guides, for
checking internal and external diameters and distances, designed to meet the most demanding
customers’ application requirements. The product family includes two versions with LVDT or
HBT built-in transducer, with ± 1 mm and ± 5 mm measuring range, and a purely mechanical
version with ± 3 mm and ± 5 mm measuring range, requiring a linear probe (for example Red
Crown 2). The built-in transducer model is also available in digitized version, to be connected
to Marposs DigiCrown Network System, and in USB version for direct connection to electronic

ACCESSORIES
SPRINGS
Description Order code
Spring 0,6 N (Blue) B1019883035
Spring 1 N (Inox) B1019883030
Spring 1,7 N (Black) B1019883034
Spring 2 N (Green) B1019883031
Spring 2,6 N (Red) B1019883032
Spring 4 N (Yellow) B1019883036
Description Order code
Cable extension L = 1 m B6735932026
Cable extension L = 2 m B6735932015
Cable extension L = 5 m B6735932016
Cable extension L = 10 m B6735932017
Cable extension L = 15 m B6735932037
OFF-SET CUT CONTACTS AND SUPPORT
LVDT/HBT EXTENSION CABLES
Description Order code
Support for off-set cut contacts, retooling range 0 – 20 mm (0 -.79”), M4 thread B2019883060
Off-set cut contact B3391988330
Left off-set cut contact, L off-set = 12 mm B3391988335
Left off-set cut contact, L off-set = 24 mm B3391988336
Right off-set cut contact, L off-set = 12 mm B3391988337
Right off-set cut contact, L off-set = 24 mm B3391988338
Displacement
Sensors
6
Forks and
Ring Gauges
Bench
Gauges
Indicators and
Electronic
Display Units
Interface
Boxes for Data
Acquisition
Software
Bore
Gauges
Description Order code
Support for simple cut contact and spherical contacts,
retooling range 0 – 20 mm (0 - .79”)
B2019883050
Support for spherical contacts with side rotation
(for internal diameters), retooling range 0 – 20 mm (0 - .79”)
B2019883550
Simple cut contact B3391988325
Spherical contact L = 20 mm, diameter 5 mm B3391988301
Spherical contact L = 40 mm, diameter 5 mm B3391988302
Spherical contact L = 60 mm, diameter 5 mm B3391988303
Spherical contact L = 20 mm, diameter 3 mm B3391988310
Spherical contact L = 40 mm, diameter 3 mm B3391988311
Spherical contact L = 60 mm, diameter 3 mm B3391988312
THE
PRODUCT
LINE
Quick Block